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Street Orienteering Spring series #2

Ainslie

Monday 21 October 2013
Organiser: Jasmine Sunley
Weather: Warm, 27 deg

Entries: 77
Participants: 91
Name
Course A: 18 controls out of 20
Men
Geoff Stacey
Craig Cowan
David Alder
Phil Walker
Matthew Purcell
Lukas Funk
Ciaran Lane
Kieran Macdonell
Ray Bluet
Hugh Jorgensen
Peter Antcliff
Women
Lizzie Ingham
Sandra Oliver
Clare Lonergan
Janet Street
Bike
David Poland
Course B: 15 controls out of 20
Men
Liam Whyte
Tate Needham
Bruce Barnett
Davin Fifield
Niklas Vogt
Florian Benz
James Heyes
Geoff Wood
Craig Mottershead
Rohan Hyslop
Greg Lane
Keith Fifield
Dick Ogilvie
Henry Winter

Women

Club

PO-A
BS-A
RR-A
PO-A
BS-A

PO-A
BS-A

RR-A
BS-A

AO-A

BS-A
PO-A

BS-A

PO-A
RR-A
BS-A
RR-A

PO-A
AO-A
PO-A
PO-A
RR-A
UR-N

Score

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90

100
99
98
97

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
92
91
90
89
88
87
86

Finish
order

19
21
26
28
29
32
39
42
56
58

10
17
45
57
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Laure
Carol
Sue
Ana
Mercia

Course C: 12 controls out of 20

Men
Matt
David
Alan
Mark
Andy
Ewan
John

Women
Simone
Annilla
Nicole
Rosemarie
Alexandra
Clare
Collean
Heather
Julie
Rebecca

Teams
Andrew
Hilda
lan
Claire
Steve
Kirsty
Emma

Course C: 7 controls out of 20

Men
John
Jack
Sam
Hermann

Women
Jasmine
Kelly
Frances
Emily

Teams
Alana
Rob

Gauthiez Putallaz

Harding
Garr
Herceg
Smith

Twin
Jenkins
Thompson
Cummins
Sobey
Dickson
Spooner

Edwards
Morling
Patterson
Edwards
McAndrew
Paynter
Mock
Lane
Sunley
Morling

McGirillen
Selim
Roberts
Nell
Harris
McMaster
Ellet

Suominen
Palmer
Northen
Wehner

Elson
Edwards
Bloomfield
Alder

Wilkes
Hayes

BS-A
PO-A
PO-A

BS-A
RR-A

PO-A

WE-A

WE-A

PO-A
PO-A
AO-A

PO-A

WE-A
BS-A

WE-A

AO-A

WE-A

RR-A

100
99
98
97
19

100
99
98
97
96
95
94

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
19

100

99

98

100
99
98
97

100
99
98
97

100

15
16
30
53
61

18
35
36
48
64
67
69

12
14
34
62
63
65
66
68
70
71

43

50

72

33
40
41

13
52
54

73
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Power Walkers: 10 points per control visited in 60 minutes

Men
Micharl
John
Marian
Col

Women
Monika
Rosy

Teams
Shona
Peter
Vicky
Dianna
Michael
Daniella
Kiley
Riley
Jodie
Sue
Pauline
Katherine
Zoe
Susan
Kerrie
Archie

77

Burt
Harding
Hill
Simpson

Short
Winter

Prince
Prince
Wauhiop
Nelson
Noname
Noname
Noname
Lane
Evans
Piper
McNamara
Meagher
Curran
Knight
Cowan
Cowan

91

RR-A
BS-A

BS-A

PO-A

PO-A

BS-A
BS-A

130
110
100
100

110

90

110

100

80

70

70

60

60

76
74
46
47

77

51

23

49

38

31

44

24

75



